K
, J SER
IES
  M
ETR
IC
 FITTIN
G

Z
P
45º
L
 SIZE
O-Ring
Product Code
Clamp
Product Code
CODE 61 DIMENSIONS
ØE ØG ØS Z LP L P LTOT
08 Y-08 AZ3-08 30.18 25.46 24 6.73 13 4.2 2.86
Sufficient to
allow bolt
installation
12 Y-12 AZ3-12 38.10 31.80 32 6.73 14 4.2 2.86
16 Y-16 AZ3-16 44.45 39.68 38 8.00 14 4.2 2.86
20 Y-20 AZ3-20 50.80 44.51 43 8.00 14 4.2 2.86
24 Y-24 AZ3-24 60.33 53.85 50 8.00 16 4.2 2.86
32 Y-32 AZ3-32 71.42 63.37 62 9.53 16 4.2 2.86
40 Y-40 AZ3-40 84.12 76.20 74 9.53 18 4.2 2.86
48 Y-48 AZ3-48 101.60 91.92 90 9.53 19 4.2 2.86
 SIZE
O-Ring *
Product Code
Clamp
Product Code
CODE 62 DIMENSIONS
ØE ØG ØS Z LP L P LTOT
08 Y-08 AZ6-08 31.75 25.46 24 7.75 14 4.2 2.86
Sufficient to
allow bolt
installation
12 Y-12 AZ6-12 41.28 31.80 32 8.76 18 4.2 2.86
16 Y-16 AZ6-16 47.63 39.68 38 9.53 21 4.2 2.86
20 Y-20 AZ6-20 53.98 44.51 44 10.29 25 4.2 2.86
24 Y-24 AZ6-24 63.50 53.85 51 12.57 30 4.2 2.86
32 Y-32 AZ6-32 79.38 63.37 67 12.57 38 4.2 2.86
 SIZE
O-Ring
Product Code
Clamp